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Stacy Wallace (R)

Donor

Commonwealth Leaders Fund *
Republican Party of Pennsylvania *
George B. Duke *

Curtis J. Wallace *

PA Future Fund *

Michael Paul Sorokes *

Guy Berkebile *

House Republican Campaign Committee *
Northeast Leadership Fund *
Robert Barensfeld *

All other contributions * & **

TOTAL

Amount
$269,064
$231,250
$42,500
$22,932
$20,000
$15,300
$15,003
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$181,820
$827,870

Drew Crompton (R)

Donor

Commonwealth Leaders Fund *
Republican Party of Pennsylvania *
Ellen M. Crompton *

PA Future Fund *

Vahan H. Gureghian *
Northwest Leaders PAC *

Matt Haverstick *

Build PA PAC *

The DT PAC *

Friends of Joe Pittman *

All other contributions * & **

TOTAL

* Direct & in-kind contributions since 1/1/21

** Independent expenditures since 1/1/21
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Amount
$199,254
$93,795
$50,000
$50,000
$25,000
$25,000
$21,000
$20,000
$16,000
$15,000
$450,898
$965,947
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Lori Dumas (D)

Donor
Pennsylvania Democratic Party *

IBEW Local 98 Committee on
Political Education * & **

Committee for a Better Tomorrow *
Laborers District Council PAC Fund *

Conservation Voters of Pennsylvania
Victory Fund **

Int'l Union of Operating Engineers Local
542 *

Greater PA Carpenters PAC *
Western PA Laborers 2019 PAC *
Mark I. Solomon *

AFSCME *

All other contributions * & **

TOTAL

Amount

$241,981
$82,972

$75,000
$55,000

$48,638

841,257

$15,000
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000
$318,161
$923,009

David Spurgeon (D)

* Direct & in-kind contributions since 1/1/21

** Independent expenditures since 1/1/21

a connected ‘-'

PAC of

Donor Amount
Pennsylvania Democratic Party * $182,974
IBEW Local 98 Committee on Political
Education * & ** 397,513
Conservation Voters of Pennsylvania
Victory Fund ** D
PA Judicial PAC * $30,000
Greater PA Carpenters PAC * $25,000
David Spurgeon (Loan) * $22,000
Mid-Atlantic Laborers' Political League * $20,000
Local 66 PAC Club * $10,000
IBEW Local No. 5 * $10,000
Plumbers Union Local 690 Election
Political Action Fund * 310,000
All other contributions * & ** $185,025
TOTAL $641,150
Commonwealth

Partners | e o e



