## Pennsylvania Commonwealth Court 2021

### **Campaign Contributions (Page 1 of 2)**

### **Stacy Wallace (R)**

#### **Drew Crompton (R)**

Donor	Amount	Donor	Amount
Commonwealth Leaders Fund *	\$269,064	Commonwealth Leaders Fund *	\$199,254
Republican Party of Pennsylvania *	\$231,250	Republican Party of Pennsylvania *	\$93,795
George B. Duke *	\$42,500	Ellen M. Crompton *	\$50,000
Curtis J. Wallace *	\$22,932	PA Future Fund *	\$50,000
PA Future Fund *	\$20,000	Vahan H. Gureghian *	\$25,000
Michael Paul Sorokes *	\$15,300	Northwest Leaders PAC *	\$25,000
Guy Berkebile *	\$15,003	Matt Haverstick *	\$21,000
House Republican Campaign Committee *	\$10,000	Build PA PAC *	\$20,000
Northeast Leadership Fund *	\$10,000	The DT PAC *	\$16,000
Robert Barensfeld *	\$10,000	Friends of Joe Pittman *	\$15,000
All other contributions * & **	\$181,820	All other contributions * & **	\$450,898
TOTAL	\$827,870	TOTAL	\$965,947

\* Direct & in-kind contributions since 1/1/21

\*\* Independent expenditures since 1/1/21



a connected
PAC of



# Pennsylvania Commonwealth Court 2021

#### **Campaign Contributions (Page 2 of 2)**

## Lori Dumas (D)

### David Spurgeon (D)

Donor	Amount	Donor	Amount
Pennsylvania Democratic Party *	\$241,981	Pennsylvania Democratic Party *	\$182,974
IBEW Local 98 Committee on Political Education * & **	\$82,972	IBEW Local 98 Committee on Political Education * & **	\$97,513
Committee for a Better Tomorrow *	\$75,000	Conservation Voters of Pennsylvania	\$48,638
Laborers District Council PAC Fund *	\$55,000	Victory Fund **	
Conservation Voters of Pennsylvania		PA Judicial PAC *	\$30,000
Victory Fund **	\$48,638	Greater PA Carpenters PAC *	\$25,000
Int'l Union of Operating Engineers Local 542 *	\$41,257	David Spurgeon (Loan) *	\$22,000
342		Mid-Atlantic Laborers' Political League *	\$20,000
Greater PA Carpenters PAC *	\$15,000	Local 66 PAC Club *	\$10,000
Western PA Laborers 2019 PAC *	\$15,000	Local do PAC Club	\$10,000
Mariel Calaman *		IBEW Local No. 5 *	\$10,000
Mark I. Solomon *	\$15,000	Plumbers Union Local 690 Election	<b>010.000</b>
AFSCME *	\$15,000	Political Action Fund *	\$10,000
All other contributions * & **	\$318,161	All other contributions * & **	\$185,025
TOTAL	\$923,009	TOTAL	\$641,150

\* Direct & in-kind contributions since 1/1/21

\*\* Independent expenditures since 1/1/21



a connected
PAC of

